
1
R

L

B

T

ab
c

d
e f g

j

h
i

1

2

4

5

3

P  M  CCopyright 1986 PMC Software Inc. Flemington NJ
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Base Required 
Left Required 
Right Less Than Left 
Top Less Than Base 
S1  
S2  
Edgework Yes 

Link:  www.pmcsoftware.com  
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